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28

29

30

31
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Name

Junco Partner

Rio

Silver Threads And Golden Needles
Keep On Pushin' (Album Version)
Whatcha Gonna Do?

Just For Me And You

Love Hurts

This Path Tonight

Cracks In The City

Beneath The Waves

Pancho And Lefty

To Live Is To Fly

If I Needed You

Hurricane

The Ballad of IRA Hayes

Frankie & Johnnie

Dangerous Dan McGrew

I Don't Know

Home (Acoustic) [Feat Matt Nakoa]

She Thinks Of Him In The Cycle Of The...

Baby The Rain Must Fall
Here Comes The Rain
Garden In the Sun
Unbroken Chain

Just Dropped In

In The Garden Of Edie
Proof Of Love
Stranger To Stranger
Song To A Dead Man
Carrie & Lowell
Summer Noon

Te Ni Nee Ni Nu

Time
2:45
6:13
2:13
1:47
3:20
3:38
3:39
4:28
3:42
4:03
3:39
3:12
3:26
6:03
6:02
3:08
3:11
2:35
4:35
4:50
2:26
3:48
4:31
6:50
3:50
1:49
5:44
4:36
4:09
3:15
3:33

2:07

Aug 20 2016 Random Routes

45 songs, 2.7 hours, 877.2 MB

Album
The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
The Newer Stuff

British Pop Vol 1

Gene Clark With The Gosdin Brothers +...

Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19...

The Essential Poco

Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled...

This Path Tonight
This Path Tonight
This Path Tonight
Legend [Disc 1]

Legend [Disc 2]

Crazy Heart: Original Motion Picture So...

The True Cross

From One Good American to Another

Best Of

Best Of

Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19...

Choreographic

Suspended Chords

Baby The Rain Must Fall

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...
Love, Guns & Money

From the Mars Hotel

Life's an Open Road

Stranger To Stranger

Stranger To Stranger

Stranger To Stranger

Twenty Twenty: The Essential T Bone Bur...

Carrie & Lowell
Sukierae

The Best Of Slim Harpo
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Michael Nesmith

The Springfields

Gene Clark & The Gosdin Brothers
New Riders Of The Purple Sage

Poco

Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
Graham Nash

Graham Nash

Graham Nash

Townes Van Zandt

Townes Van Zandt

Townes Van Zandt

David Rodriguez

Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians
Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians
Tennessee Ernie Ford

Rachael Sage

Jamie Provenzano & The Suspended Ch...
Glenn Yarbrough

The Mavericks

Bianca De Leon

Grateful Dead

Keith S. Reas

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

T-Bone Burnett

Sufjan Stevens

Tweedy

Slim Harpo
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Name

Tip On In, Part 1

Shake Your Hips

Baby Scratch My Back [Single Version]
Southern Nights
American Tune
Strawberries

Lay Me Down

Eastside

Green Light

Another First Kiss

I Got Questions

The Rank Outsiders Ball

Wobbles

Time
2:51
2:30
2:53
3:33
5:00
4:00
2:50
3:54
3:02
3:08
4:18
2:49

331

Album

The Best Of Slim Harpo
The Best Of Slim Harpo
The Best Of Slim Harpo
American Tunes

American Tunes
Strawberries

Full Circle

Charlie Faye & The Fayettes

Charlie Faye & The Fayettes

Dial-A-Song: 20 Years of They Might Be...

The Rest Is Commentary
The Rank Outsiders Ball

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Slim Harpo

Slim Harpo

Slim Harpo

Allen Toussaint

Allen Toussaint

Janet Drew

Loretta Lynn & Willie Nelson
Charlie Faye & The Fayettes
Charlie Faye & The Fayettes
They Might Be Giants

D.C. Bloom

Rupert Wates

Benmont Tench
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