

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Rio	6:13	The Newer Stuff	Michael Nesmith
3	Silver Threads And Golden Needles	2:13	British Pop Vol 1	The Springfields
4	Keep On Pushin' (Album Version)	1:47	Gene Clark With The Gosdin Brothers +	Gene Clark & The Gosdin Brothers
5	Whatcha Gonna Do?	3:20	Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19	New Riders Of The Purple Sage
6	Just For Me And You	3:38	The Essential Poco	Poco
7	Love Hurts	3:39	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled	Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
8	This Path Tonight	4:28	This Path Tonight	Graham Nash
9	Cracks In The City	3:42	This Path Tonight	Graham Nash
10	Beneath The Waves	4:03	This Path Tonight	Graham Nash
11	Pancho And Lefty	3:39	Legend [Disc 1]	Townes Van Zandt
12	To Live Is To Fly	3:12	Legend [Disc 2]	Townes Van Zandt
13	If I Needed You	3:26	Crazy Heart: Original Motion Picture So	Townes Van Zandt
14	Hurricane	6:03	The True Cross	David Rodriguez
15	The Ballad of IRA Hayes	6:02	From One Good American to Another	Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
16	Frankie & Johnnie	3:08	Best Of	Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians
17	Dangerous Dan McGrew	3:11	Best Of	Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians
18	I Don't Know	2:35	Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19	Tennessee Ernie Ford
19	Home (Acoustic) [Feat Matt Nakoa]	4:35	Choreographic	Rachael Sage
20	She Thinks Of Him In The Cycle Of The	4:50	Suspended Chords	Jamie Provenzano & The Suspended Ch
21	Baby The Rain Must Fall	2:26	Baby The Rain Must Fall	Glenn Yarbrough
22	Here Comes The Rain	3:48	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
23	Garden In the Sun	4:31	Love, Guns & Money	Bianca De Leon
24	Unbroken Chain	6:50	From the Mars Hotel	Grateful Dead
25	Just Dropped In	3:50	Life's an Open Road	Keith S. Reas
26	In The Garden Of Edie	1:49	Stranger To Stranger	Paul Simon
27	Proof Of Love	5:44	Stranger To Stranger	Paul Simon
28	Stranger To Stranger	4:36	Stranger To Stranger	Paul Simon
29	Song To A Dead Man	4:09	Twenty Twenty: The Essential T Bone Bur	T-Bone Burnett
30	Carrie & Lowell	3:15	Carrie & Lowell	Sufjan Stevens
31	Summer Noon	3:33	Sukierae	Tweedy
32	Te Ni Nee Ni Nu	2:07	The Best Of Slim Harpo	Slim Harpo



## Aug 20 2016 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Tip On In, Part 1	2:51 The Best Of Slim Harpo	Slim Harpo
34 Shake Your Hips	2:30 The Best Of Slim Harpo	Slim Harpo
35 Baby Scratch My Back [Single Version]	2:53 The Best Of Slim Harpo	Slim Harpo
36 Southern Nights	3:33 American Tunes	Allen Toussaint
37 American Tune	5:00 American Tunes	Allen Toussaint
38 Strawberries	4:00 Strawberries	Janet Drew
39 Lay Me Down	2:50 Full Circle	Loretta Lynn & Willie Nelson
40 Eastside	3:54 Charlie Faye & The Fayettes	Charlie Faye & The Fayettes
41 Green Light	3:02 Charlie Faye & The Fayettes	Charlie Faye & The Fayettes
42 Another First Kiss	3:08 Dial-A-Song: 20 Years of They Might Be.	. They Might Be Giants
43 I Got Questions	4:18 The Rest Is Commentary	D.C. Bloom
44 The Rank Outsiders Ball	2:49 The Rank Outsiders Ball	Rupert Wates
45 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench